
History of Expenses by Program and Service Category

Therapy Services Recreation

Community Living Recreation

LifeBridge Partnership Sports Camp

Rec Council Information & Referral

Rec Council Vouchers

Rec Council After School Service Clubs

Rec Council Parks & Recreation

Total for Recreation

FY 2010 % of FY 2010 FY 2015 % of FY 2015 FY 2017 % of FY 2017

Actual Total Ind. Actual Total Ind. Actual Total Ind

Served Served Served

326,147             239           351,370               284           367,440              318           

5,793                 11             13,695                 19             22,685                29             

58,194               -                62,669                 -                 73,021                -                 

51,775               168           51,564                 189           59,986                217           

18,310               22             11,260                 25             4,305                  20             

28,835               50             31,052                 90             43,239                93             

489,054               5.09% 490            521,610                  4.93% 607            570,676                4.70% 677            
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RECREATION 

 

46.79%

31.14%

14.83%

4.12%
3.13%

FY15 Percentages of Individuals Served

48.78%

34.29%

10.20%

4.49%
2.24%

FY10 Percentages of Individuals Served

46.97%

32.05%

13.74%

4.28%
2.95%

FY17 Percentages of Individuals Served



Recreation 

 

70.87%

12.64%

11.25%

6.27%
3.98%
1.26%

FY10 Percentages of Dollars Spent

67.36%

12.01%

9.89%

5.95%
2.63%
2.16%

FY15 Percentages of Dollars Spent

67.58%

13.43%

11.03%

7.95%

4.17%
0.79%

FY17 Percentages of Dollars Spent
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